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List ID:

Class:

Working Title:
Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank Score Last Name

1 1060 CHAN

4/1/2009 10:21:11 AM

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

055392 Permanent PBT
0923 Manager Il

Budget Manager

4/6/2009
4/6/2009

Eligible List
Cert Rule: Rule of List
Inspection End: 4/10/2009
First Name

GRACE

List Type: CPE-70-U
Scope:

Duration: 3 months
Adoption: 4/6/2009

Middle Duration of Eligibility






City and County of San Francisco - Department of Human Resour ces

Tentative Eligible Lists
Specific Duration/Rule of List
Sorted by List ID

Team: Employment Register Programs Duration: 6 mos.

Post: 4/8/2009 Inspection Start: 4/9/2009 Inspection End: 4/13/2009
List ID Class List Info Register Rank Last Name First Name Scope
38306 1823 CPE-243-L 3 Kinsey Nicholas

Wednesday, April 08, 2009 Page 1 of 1











Eligible List Posting Page 1 of 1

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List
List ID: 055441 CBT Discrete List Type: P-1-U
Class: 7350 Trans and Dist Line Worker Scope: PUC
Working Title:
Post: 4/10/2009 Cert Rule: Rule of List Duration: 6 months
Inspection Start: 4/13/2009 Inspection End: 4/15/2009 Adoption: Tentative
Rank Score Last Name First Name Middle Duration of Eligibility
1 1060 ARMSTRONG JOHN J
2 996 ROWLES CHARLES L
3 960 MORGAN PAUL
4 910 PETERS JAKE
5 760 NEATHERY ROBERT L

4/8/2009 3:36:29 PM

https://www. jobaps. com/SF/Admin/EListPosting. asp 4/8/2009






Eligible List Posting

Page 1 of 3

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List

https://www. jobaps. com/SF/Admin/EListPosting. asp

List ID: 0565362 CBT Discrete List Type: E-50-U
Class: 7372 Stationary Engineer, Sewage Plant Scope: PUC
Working Title:
Post: 4/3/2009 Cert Rule: Rule of List Duration: 12 months
Inspection Start: 4/6/2009 Inspection End: 4/8/2009 Adoption: Tentative
Rank Score LastName First Name Middle Duration of Eligibility
1 1035 DELAPAZ EDUARDO A
1 1035 GILLEN FORREST w
1 1035 GONZALEZ OSCAR J
1 1035 GULLEY DOMINIC Q
1 1035 KELLY JAMES
2 1020 PEREZ MARK
2 1020 VINCENT ROBERT
3 1000 ALAMBAT CLEMENTE P
3 1000 BARRY JAMES M
-3 1000 BEAUDREAU BRET A
3 1000 BENSON ALAN P
3 1000 BRICK ROLAND J
3 1000 BROUSSARD MARK R
3 1000 CAMACHO PETER
3 1000 CANTOR DARIO A
3 1000 CERMAK CHRISTOPHER
3 1000 CHINN RICHARD S
3 1000 CLEMINGS HENRY A
3 1000 DAVIS DANIEL
3 1000 DEBONO CHRISTOPHER A
3 1000 ELIASSON ERIC D
3 1000 GALLO RUDY T
3 1000 HERNANDEZ JORGE
3 1000 JONES DEAN A
3 1000 LEE KIPLING
3 1000 MADDOX BRYAN J
3 1000 MATTOS NATHAN P

4/2/2009





Eligible List Posting

1060
1600
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
985
985
985
970
870
970
945
940
940
910
910
910
910
885
880
850
850
850
825
820
790
790
790
760
760
730
700
700
700

:aooooooocouwmmmmhb&uwwwwmwwwm

- A A e e e ed e A e o
~N N N OO R B B WN La

OKINO
OLSEN
ORO
RESKA
ROJAS
SACHA
SCHEELE
TEROU
WALSH
WEAVER
PICKLES
RAYVE JR.
TKACZYK
ALCALDE
LAUER
RAJ
PENNEY
RAGLAND
SAG
CALVO
KALI
PEDRO
PITIN
PABROS
PANG
CREER
DANIELS
SAVAGE
SCOTT
HARRIS
HALL
HALMAGEAN
STEWART
CORNWELL
WATSON
LAU
KOENIG
MILLER
NORRIS

HAROLD
ERIC
EDWARD
CHESTER
DOUGLAS
TOMIK
KARL
CHRISTIANA
DANIEL
STANLEY
TERRY
THEODORE
CATHERINE
GREGORIO
MARK
KAMAL
JAMES
GERALD
YURI
DAVE
AISEA
CASANOVA
ANDREY
VIRGILIO
ALLISON
JAMES
KURT
BRIAN
RYAN
RICHARD
RICKEY
DANNY
DONALD
EDWARD
BRETT
WARREN
ALAN
JOSEPH
CHARLES

https://www. jobaps. com/SF/Admin/EListPosting. asp
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